CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
BTE
BATTERY TUGGER ELECTRIC
TRUSTED FOR EVERY BATTERY
BTE

 ✓ Flexible mounting options
MODEL∙PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
  Example: BTE-24-24-FM
2424BTE
Compartment width (inches)
Series identification (BTE)
DC voltage
Front MountedFM
Control Unit
Poly-urethane slider strips
22-Year old unit replaced in 2022
STANDARD METRIC
Unit capacity 5,000 lbs 2268 kgs
Powerpack type Gear reduced electric
Motor  type Permanent magnet DC
Horse power 1HP
Available  voltage 24V / 36V / 48V
Magnet size 6.5”/11.5” 152 x 292 mm
Magnet pole 8
Standard colours Orange & blue
Battery connector SB 175 gray
Draw bar pull 1,800 lbs 818 kgs
Magnet time-out Adjustable
Arm travel speed 38  FPM
Minimum fork length required 48”/1220 mm
GENERAL
SPECIFICATIONS
carneybatteryhandling.com4
BTE
carneybatteryhandling.com 5
DEMENSIONAL
DATA BTE
DIMENSIONAL DATA BTE-24 BTE-30 BTE-36 BTE-42 BTE-48
A Standard roll-out height 6.625”/169 mm
B Standard reach (fully extended) 5.5”/140 mm
C Overall length 63”/1600 mm
D Overall width 34.5”/876 mm 40.5”/1029 mm 46.5”/1181 mm 52.5”/1334 mm 58.5”/1486 mm
E Overall height 44.1”/1121 mm
F Battery compartment width 24”/610 mm 30”/762 mm 36”/914 mm 42”/1067 mm 48”/1219 mm
G Total magnet travel 42”/1067 mm
H Maximum battery length 41”/1041 mm
I Maximum battery width 23”/584 mm 29”/737 mm 35”/889 mm 41”/1041 mm 47”/1194 mm
J Minimum battery width 6”/152 mm
K Maximum battery height 32”/813 mm
L Minimum battery height 13”/331 mm
M Service weight (no host truck) 658 lbs/298 kgs 700 lbs/317 kgs 730 lbs/331 kgs 760 lbs/344 kgs 790 lbs/358 kgs
G